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INTEREXCHANGE SERVICES TARIFF 

 

SECTION 9 - NON-TERM RATES, (CONT’D.) 

 

9.1 Business Rate Schedules, (Cont’d.) 

 

9.1.2 Minimum Monthly Usage 

 

Beginning with bills rendered on or after September 8, 2005, there will be a minimum 

monthly amount that will be charged for long-distance usage by Customers subscribing 

for Choice One long distance service.  

 

Min. Max 

$11.01 $44.02 

 

9.1.3 One Communications Toll-Free Service - Flexible Pricing Ranges 

 

 Min. Max. 

Toll-Free Number, per number $5.79 $23.14 

 

9.1.4 OneSolutions Complete - Flexible Pricing Ranges 

 

Domestic Toll - OneSolutions Complete Call Packs 

 Min. Max. 

1000 Package $34.74 $138.94 

2500 Package $83.92 $335.68 

5000 Package $162.07 $648.28 

7500 Package $234.41 $937.62 

10000 Package $300.99 $1,203.94 

15000 Package $451.48 $1,805.92 

25000 Package $752.46 $3,009.84 

35000 Package $1,053.45 $4,213.78 

50000 Package $1,504.92 $6,019.66 

75000 Package $2,257.38 $9,029.50 

100000 Package $2,778.30 $11,113.20 
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